Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
Return air filter grille

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
02.10.2019Version:
Order code RF
All fields must be filled when ordering
Sample
RF-0315-105-SB-9010-SM-ER0
Return air filter grille type RF | grille length 315 mm | grille height 105 mm | sheet steel | painted to RAL 9010 | with screw mounting
| without mounting frame
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Length
03 - Height
04 - Material
05 - Paint
06 - Mounting
07 - Mounting frame
01 02 03 04
Type Length Height Material
Example
Model RF -0315 -105 -SB
05 06 07
Paint Mounting Installation frame
-9010 -SM -ER0
Model RF = Return air filter grille type RF
0315 = Grille length 315 mm
0415 = Grille length 415 mm
0515 = Grille length 515 mm
0615 = Grille length 615 mm
0815 = Grille length 815 mm
1015 = Grille length 1015 mm
105 = Grille height 105 mm
205 = Grille height 205 mm
305 = Grille height 305 mm
SB = Sheet steel (standard, only available with paint)
V2 = Stainless steel 1.4301 (V2A) (additionally painted in the
colour sand silver)
9010 = RAL 9010 (white, standard)
SAND = painted in the colour sand silver (always with -V2)
xxxx = RAL colour can be freely selected (always with 4 digits)
SM = Screw mounting (standard)
ER0 = Without installation frame (standard)
ER1 = With installation frame without wall anchors
ER2 = With installation frame with wall anchors
Return air filter grille RF
07/03 - 7
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
02.10.2019Version: